
ISA - Information 
Sharing Agreements. 
Building Eu agreements 
for the posting 
of workers in the 
construction sector
VS/2018/0458 

FINAL CONFERENCE
Zoom platform, 18th of March, 2021 H 14.00 – 16.30 CET 
Registration is open at this LINK 
The event will be streamed in the following languages: EN, BG, FR, ES, IT, PL, PT, RO

Agenda
14:00 

14:10 

14:20 

14:30 

14:40 

14:50 

15:00 

15:10 

15:20 

15:30 

15:40 

15:50 

16:00 

16:20 

16:30 

Welcome
Bianca Maria Baron (Deputy Director - CNCE)
Administrative cooperation for better compliance with posting rules: which ways forward? Findings and proposals of 
the ISA project
Feliciano Iudicone (Researcher - FGB)
Administrative cooperation for better compliance with posting rules: insights from the ISA practices 
Moderator F: rancesca Cattarin (Senior Policy Advisor - AEIP)
First panel: Possible activities of cooperation between public administrations and the potential benefits of digital 
data sharing
Portugal
Rui Arrifana  (Labour Inspector - ACT)
Romania
Cristian Tache (Advisor - MOLSJ)
Spain
Julia Frias (Researcher - Notus)
Break
Second panel: The aims and role of social partners in international cooperation activities
Moderator: Luisa Veloso (Professor and Researcher – ISCTE-IUL & CIES-IUL)
Poland
Jakub Kus (National Secretary - ZZ Budowlani)
Italy
Giacomo Virgilio (Policy Advisor - FILCA CISL) 
Bulgaria
Valentin Nikolov (Executive Director - BCC)
Questions & Answers
Concluding session: Administrative cooperation from a EU-level perspective
Moderator Frede: ric Turlan (Director - IR Share)
Strengthening cooperation between Member States: role and activities of the European Labour Authority
Malcolm Scicluna (Labour Mobility Officer - ELA)
Strengthening the role of sectoral funds in international cooperation: the proposals of SOKA BAU
Dana Schäfer  (Director of Europe Department - SOKA BAU)
Requests and actions by the social partners 
Piero Petrucco (Italian representative ANCE/ FIEC)
Marco Benati (Italian representative at EFBWW)
Conclusions 
Giovanni Carapella (Director - CNCE)
End of the conference

www.isaproject.eu

PROJECT VS-2018-0458 ISA

www.notus-asr.org

BULGARIA

www.irshare.eu

FRANCE

www.act.gov.pt

PORTUGAL

www.zzbudowlani.pl

POLAND

www.iscte-iul.pt 

PORTUGAL

www.notus-asr.org

SPAIN

www.mmuncii.ro

ROMANIA

www.aeip.net

BELGIUM Associate
organisation

www.cnce.it www.fondazionebrodolini.it 

ITALY

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_JzwkZNy8Rm2UZq2qCuDb1w



