





PROJECT VS-2018-0458 ISA

FINAL CONFERENCE Zoom platform, 18th of March, 2021 H 14.00 – 16.30 CET

Registration is open at this LINK

The event will be streamed in the following languages: EN, BG, FR, ES, IT, PL, PT, RO

Agenda

14:00	Welcome
14:10	Bianca Maria Baron (Deputy Director - CNCE)
14:10	Administrative cooperation for better compliance with posting rules: which ways forward? Findings and proposals of the ISA project
	Feliciano Iudicone (Researcher - FGB)
	Administrative cooperation for better compliance with posting rules: insights from the ISA practices Moderator: Francesca Cattarin (Senior Policy Advisor - AEIP)
	First panel: Possible activities of cooperation between public administrations and the potential benefits of digital data sharing
14:20	Portugal
	Rui Arrifana (Labour Inspector - ACT)
14:30	Romania Cristian Tache (Advisor - MOLSJ)
14:40	Spain
	Julia Frias (Researcher - Notus)
14:50	Break
	Second panel: The aims and role of social partners in international cooperation activities Moderator: Luisa Veloso (Professor and Researcher – ISCTE-IUL & CIES-IUL)
15:00	Poland Jakub Kus (National Secretary - ZZ Budowlani)
15:10	Italy
15:20	Giacomo Virgilio (Policy Advisor - FILCA CISL) Bulgaria
13.20	Valentin Nikolov (Executive Director - BCC)
15:30	Questions & Answers
	Concluding session: Administrative cooperation from a EU-level perspective Moderator: Frederic Turlan (Director - IR Share)
15:40	Strengthening cooperation between Member States: role and activities of the European Labour Authority Malcolm Scicluna (Labour Mobility Officer - ELA)
15:50	Strengthening the role of sectoral funds in international cooperation: the proposals of SOKA BAU Dana Schäfer (Director of Europe Department - SOKA BAU)
16:00	Requests and actions by the social partners Piero Petrucco (Italian representative ANCE/ FIEC) Marco Benati (Italian representative at EFBWW)
16:20	Conclusions
	Giovanni Carapella (Director - CNCE)
16:30	End of the conference







SPAIN

FRANCE

IR Share www.irshare.eu



www.notus-asr.org

Associate organisation

www.act.gov.pt